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 47 26293 BURHANPUR  7District 3233G1  6  9  54 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 30 26306 INDORE  10District 3233G1  9  9  40 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 129 26310 JAORA  1District 3233G1  12  13  130 0  0  0 1  12  0  0

 71 26315 KHANDWA  12District 3233G1  20  27  83 0  0  0 3  24  0  0

 63 26326 MHOW  0District 3233G1  9  15  63 0  0  0 0  15  0  0

 18 26327 MUNDI  1District 3233G1  4  15  19 0  0  0 1  14  0  0

 36 26335 RATLAM  4District 3233G1  4  4  40 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 50 26340 SENDHWA  0District 3233G1  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 31405 BHIKANGAON  2District 3233G1  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 7 34254 ANJAD  7District 3233G1  7  7  14 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 13 35653 MANAWAR  1District 3233G1  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 36356 INDORE WEST  2District 3233G1  5  8  18 0  0  0 1  7  0  0

 13 38741 THANDALA  0District 3233G1  2  2  13 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 7 40570 KHARGONE CITY  6District 3233G1  5  7  13 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 21 40712 MAKSI  8District 3233G1  9  12  29 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 7 40942 GAUTAMPURA  3District 3233G1  6  6  10 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 21 42237 BARWAHA CITY  8District 3233G1  3  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 24 42893 INDORE EAST  17District 3233G1  16  23  41 0  0  0 17  6  0  0

 9 47037 SANAWAD CITY  7District 3233G1  6  6  16 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 35 48503 INDORE GREATER  8District 3233G1  8  9  43 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 2 51646 INDORE CENTRAL  1District 3233G1  2  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 30 52674 DEWAS CITY  8District 3233G1  8  8  38 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 41 53520 BARWANI CITY  7District 3233G1  4  4  48 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 10 54419 NAGDA DHAR  3District 3233G1  3  7  13 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 78 54595 INDORE MAHANAGAR  45District 3233G1  37  48  123 0  0  0 41  7  0  0

 31 55774 RATLAM CLASSIC  1District 3233G1  15  17  32 0  0  0 1  16  0  0

 11 56227 INDORE DYNAMIC  3District 3233G1  1  1  14 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 56484 INDORE SHAHAR  0District 3233G1  8  6  9 0  0  0 0  6  0  0
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 15 56595 INDORE GAURAV  7District 3233G1  6  11  22 0  0  0 5  6  0  0

 17 56596 INDORE MALWA  0District 3233G1  2  2  17 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 13 56609 DHAR  3District 3233G1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 57131 INDORE ANAND  9District 3233G1  3  9  21 4  1  0 4  5  3  1

 22 57132 INDORE CITY  5District 3233G1  6  10  27 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 11 57134 RAJPUR  1District 3233G1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 57146 INDORE SAHYOG  4District 3233G1  2  4  17 0  1  0 2  2  0  0

 46 58838 INDORE UNIQUE  5District 3233G1  2  2  51 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 59008 INDORE AHILYA  25District 3233G1  8  10  25 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 21 59148 PETLAWAD CENTRAL  0District 3233G1  4  4  21 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 6 66982 GHATABILLOD  0District 3233G1  4  4  6 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 0 85957 INDORE ARPAN  18District 3233G1  4  15  18 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 50 88703 INDORE PLANET  7District 3233G1  10  10  57 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 5 89224 INDORE ACTIVE  4District 3233G1  2  7  9 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 5 89253 DHAR ACTIVE  0District 3233G1  1  4  5 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 5 95644 KUKSHI  0District 3233G1  1  2  5 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 6 97481 JAORA ACTIVE  2District 3233G1  2  6  8 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 8 99791 TIRLA  0District 3233G1  2  6  8 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 4 99801 ALIRAJPUR  4District 3233G1  4  4  8 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 2 100137 INDORE METRO  0District 3233G1  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 100258 INDORE SEWA RANJAN  5District 3233G1  2  8  10 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 0 100327 RATLAM SAMARPAN  59District 3233G1  2  2  59 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 33 101114 DHAMNOD ACTIVE  0District 3233G1  0  0  33 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 15 101623 DHAR ACTIVE COUPLE  10District 3233G1  12  9  25 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 16 103622 INDORE   NORTH  6District 3233G1  5  17  22 0  0  0 6  11  0  0

 5 104155 INDORE  HAPPY COUPLE  1District 3233G1  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 43 105576 INDORE GALAXY  1District 3233G1  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 107680 RATLAM ACTIVE  20District 3233G1  19  20  44 0  0  0 18  2  0  0
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 0 108498 INDORE SAMPURNA  21District 3233G1  8  16  21 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 7 109449 DHAR CITY  8District 3233G1  4  9  15 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 16 111679 INDORE ROYALS  7District 3233G1  6  15  23 0  0  0 7  8  0  0

 0 115554 BAGH TANDA  3District 3233G1  1  2  3 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 115716 INDORE UNIQUE IIT CAMPUS  3District 3233G1  1  4  5 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 8 117093 INDORE SEVA MAITRI  1District 3233G1  1  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 117846 INDORE LEGEND  3District 3233G1  4  5  10 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 3 120391 Indore Aaradhna  1District 3233G1  1  3  4 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 7 122794 Indore Pride  0District 3233G1  5  5  7 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 15 122830 Bakaner  1District 3233G1  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 0 122836 Indore Decent  15District 3233G1  4  11  15 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 2 123153 Indore Gayanodaya  1District 3233G1  0  0  3 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 22 123742 Barwaha Narmada  2District 3233G1  18  15  24 0  0  0 2  13  0  0

 0 123839 Jaora Ojas  22District 3233G1  5  17  22 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 189 125021 Indore Aaradhana Young Star  136District 3233G1  0  0  325 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 125374 INDORE PIONEER  2District 3233G1  1  1  11 0  5  0 1  0  0  0

 13 125515 Indore Urja  3District 3233G1  5  10  16 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 5 127055 Indore Amulya  9District 3233G1  4  6  14 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 9 128295 Indore Metro Yuva  6District 3233G1  1  2  15 0  12  0 2  0  0  0

 3 128391 Indore Majesty  0District 3233G1  2  2  3 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 9 129623 TIRLA ACTIVE  0District 3233G1  3  3  9 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 29 130001 Ratlam Greater  2District 3233G1  12  15  31 0  0  0 2  13  0  0

 4 131861 Indore Chandraprabha  4District 3233G1  2  6  8 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 0 132372 Indore Shashwat  20District 3233G1  5  15  20 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 7 135794 Indore Triveni  7District 3233G1  5  5  14 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 0 138993 Indore Aakruti  14District 3233G1  11  11  14 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 10 138995 Indore Administrative Officers  15District 3233G1  9  9  25 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 6 139074 Indore Main  7District 3233G1  6  8  13 0  0  0 6  2  0  0
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 3 139136 Sanwer  1District 3233G1  1  1  4 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 7 139187 Dhar Main  9District 3233G1  3  5  16 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 12 139300 Sanawad Sneh  8District 3233G1  7  16  20 0  0  0 6  10  0  0

 0 140138 Ratlam Gold  38District 3233G1  7  28  38 0  0  0 28  0  0  0

 2 140139 Indore Ojas  3District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 1 140174 Barwani Uttam  3District 3233G1  1  3  4 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 0 140185 Shajapur Triveni  10District 3233G1  2  8  10 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 4 140368 Indore Janhavi  1District 3233G1  1  1  5 0  3  0 1  0  0  0

 0 140397 Indore Tapasya  2District 3233G1  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 140412 Indore Khushi  1District 3233G1  1  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 0 140499 Indore Prajjwala  2District 3233G1  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 140606 Khandwa Ojas  6District 3233G1  2  4  6 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 1 140622 Indore Progressive  3District 3233G1  0  0  4 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 1 140634 Indore Prarthana  2District 3233G1  1  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 2 140635 Indore Shiwaya  0District 3233G1  1  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 2 140636 Indore Shrashti  0District 3233G1  1  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 2 140637 Indore Sunrise  0District 3233G1  1  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 1 140655 Indore Jwala  1District 3233G1  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 140685 Indore Upasana  2District 3233G1  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 140833 Indore Sun Shine  18District 3233G1  13  14  18 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 4 141041 Dhar Bhoj  2District 3233G1  2  4  6 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 1 141042 Indore Chandrika  1District 3233G1  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 141050 Indore Udan  10District 3233G1  2  8  10 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 1 141127 Indore Mid Town  2District 3233G1  1  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 141310 Dhamnod Platinum  6District 3233G1  3  4  6 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 141328 Jaora Sphatik  3District 3233G1  2  8  10 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 1 141345 Indore Meghdhoot  1District 3233G1  1  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 1 141346 Indore Parshwanath  2District 3233G1  0  0  3 0  2  0 0  0  0  0
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 1 141348 Indore Supreme  4District 3233G1  1  1  5 0  3  0 1  0  0  0

 1 141349 Indore Swastik  1District 3233G1  0  0  2 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 3 141350 Indore Vidhya Shree  1District 3233G1  1  1  4 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 2 141371 Indore Silver  3District 3233G1  1  1  5 0  2  0 0  1  0  0

 2 141372 Indore Golden  5District 3233G1  0  0  7 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 3 141373 Indore India Junction  2District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 2 141374 Indore Mitrata  3District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 1 141375 Indore Diya  4District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 2 141376 Indore Nirvana  3District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 3 141377 Indore Aarti  2District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 3 141378 Indore Anuj  2District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 4 141379 Indore Astha  1District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 4 141380 Indore Gagan  1District 3233G1  1  1  5 0  3  0 0  1  0  0

 1 141381 Indore Vandna  3District 3233G1  0  0  4 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 3 141382 Indore Simran  2District 3233G1  1  1  5 0  3  0 1  0  0  0

 2 141384 Indore Siddhi  2District 3233G1  0  0  4 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 2 141387 Indore Shikha  3District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 3 141388 Indore Sheetal  2District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 2 141389 Indore Manthan  3District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 2 141390 Indore Kiran  3District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 2 141392 Indore Jyoti  3District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 1 141393 Indore Heena  3District 3233G1  0  0  4 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 2 141394 Indore Bharati  3District 3233G1  1  1  5 0  3  0 0  1  0  0

 0 141420 Maheshwar Devi Ahilya  11District 3233G1  5  8  11 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 3 141433 Indore Aasha  2District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 3 141434 Indore Aashi  2District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 1 141435 Indore Ashmita  3District 3233G1  0  0  4 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 2 141436 Indore Avani  2District 3233G1  0  0  4 0  2  0 0  0  0  0
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 2 141437 Indore Chandani  3District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 2 141438 Indore Divya  2District 3233G1  0  0  4 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 2 141440 Indore Kala  3District 3233G1  1  1  5 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 2 141441 Indore Krashnika  3District 3233G1  1  1  5 0  3  0 0  1  0  0

 2 141442 Indore Mahima  3District 3233G1  1  1  5 0  3  0 0  1  0  0

 3 141443 Indore Sky  2District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 2 141444 Indore Yash  2District 3233G1  0  0  4 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 2 141445 Indore Vidhi  2District 3233G1  1  1  4 0  2  0 0  1  0  0

 3 141447 Indore Ruchi  1District 3233G1  1  1  4 0  2  0 0  1  0  0

 2 141448 Indore Swati  2District 3233G1  0  0  4 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 2 141449 Indore Sheela  3District 3233G1  1  1  5 0  3  0 1  0  0  0

 1 141450 Indore Riddhi  3District 3233G1  0  0  4 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 3 141451 Indore Riya  2District 3233G1  1  1  5 0  3  0 1  0  0  0

 3 141452 Indore Radhika  1District 3233G1  1  1  4 0  2  0 0  1  0  0

 2 141464 Indore Divyashakti  2District 3233G1  0  0  4 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 0 143019 Dewas Gold  20District 3233G1  5  15  20 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 0 143396 Ratlam Abhima  22District 3233G1  4  6  22 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 11 143653 Indore Oxygreen  9District 3233G1  8  10  20 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 0 144357 Alot Aastha  11District 3233G1  4  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 144423 Badnawar Seva Sahyog  2District 3233G1  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 17 147982 Petlawad Greater  10District 3233G1  9  11  27 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 11 148297 Khargone Nimad  1District 3233G1  5  10  12 0  0  0 1  9  0  0

 3 148312 Indore Parakram  0District 3233G1  1  1  3 0  1  0 0  1  0  0

 3 148374 Indore Social  0District 3233G1  0  0  3 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 8 149660 Alot Golden Super  2District 3233G1  11  8  10 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 0 149865 Indore Bijasan  5District 3233G1  4  4  5 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 149866 Indore Kalindi Gold  2District 3233G1  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 149867 Indore Mangliya  3District 3233G1  4  2  5 0  2  0 1  1  0  0
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 2 149868 Indore Raj  3District 3233G1  4  1  5 0  3  0 0  1  0  0

 5 149869 Indore Rajwada  0District 3233G1  4  1  5 0  3  0 0  1  0  0

 2 149870 Indore Silicon City  3District 3233G1  4  4  5 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 4 149871 Indore Super Corridor  1District 3233G1  4  4  5 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 2 149872 Indore Swarna City  3District 3233G1  3  1  5 0  3  0 0  1  0  0

 14 153834 Khandwa Anand  11District 3233G1  12  12  25 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 0 155060 Indore Golden Power  24District 3233G1  5  19  24 0  0  0 19  0  0  0

 41 155439 Indore Cosmos  0District 3233G1  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 156974 Indore Aagaz  2District 3233G1  1  1  4 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 4 156992 Indore Clifton  1District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 3 156993 Indore Cristina  2District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 3 157012 Indore Janki  2District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 5 157058 Indore Pearl Stone  0District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 2 157061 Indore Lalbag  3District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 2 157070 Mhow Super City  1District 3233G1  0  0  3 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 3 157076 Indore Sharad  2District 3233G1  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 1 157077 Sanwer Gyansheela City  2District 3233G1  0  0  3 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 0 157595 Indore Junun  17District 3233G1  4  13  17 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 0 171368 Harsud Prerna  8District 3233G1  2  6  8 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 0 171830 Indore Universe  20District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 175291 Pandhana Atulya  2District 3233G1  3  3  5 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 175993 Anjad Ahilya  9District 3233G1  4  15  20 0  0  0 9  6  0  0

 3 177918 Omkareshwar Anant  0District 3233G1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 178631 Tal  Golden Super  0District 3233G1  3  4  5 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 4 178939 Bediya  0District 3233G1  4  3  4 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 25 178943 Jaora Elite  0District 3233G1  9  6  25 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 12 178979 Harsud Yuvansh  0District 3233G1  6  9  12 0  0  0 0  9  0  0

 1 179103 Indore Aarvik  19District 3233G1  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0
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 6 181619 Ratlam Jaiho  4District 3233G1  8  8  10 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 10 182135 Dhamnod Shubh Laxmi  10District 3233G1  5  15  20 0  0  0 10  5  0  0

 5 182217 Pipliya Maa Narmada Ji  0District 3233G1  1  1  5 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 16 182283 Chhanera  4District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 19 183374 Rajpur Sumukh  1District 3233G1  3  3  20 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 0 186094 Indore Planet Shining  20District 3233G1  9  9  20 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 20 186228 Indore Prime  0District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  19  1 0  0  0  0

 20 186563 Indore Pragati  0District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  19  1 0  0  0  0

 14 186695 Jhirniya  0District 3233G1  7  5  14 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 9 186771 Indore Sherringwood  11District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 4 186781 Indore Indraprasth  16District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 20 186899 Indore Panthers  0District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 14 186919 Indore Metropolitan City  6District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 20 186922 Indore Pacers  0District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 13 186983 Sanawad Star  7District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 14 186987 Jaora Star  6District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 14 186996 Indore Star  6District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 16 187000 Indore Pulse  4District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 17 187084 Indore Rising Star  3District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 18 187123 Indore Youth  2District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 7 187137 Indore Phoenix  13District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 12 187242 Indore Coral  8District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 14 188268 Sanawad Srijan  6District 3233G1  5  5  20 0  10  0 3  2  0  0

 18 188977 Barwani Superstars  2District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 15 190819 Barwaha Shahar  5District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 17 190820 Barwaha Greater  3District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 15 191140 Barwaha Housing  5District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 12 191142 Karhi  8District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0
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Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of December, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 1/7/2026 11:40:36PM

 18 191146 Sanawad Shahar  2District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 17 191165 Ratanpur  3District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 13 191166 Kasrawad  7District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 12 191167 Maheshwar Shahar  8District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 13 191219 Mandleshwar Narmada  7District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 16 191224 Balwada  4District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 9 191290 Khargone Yuva  11District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 10 191295 Sanawad Balaji  10District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 15 191449 Sanawad Rishabh  5District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 13 191451 Sanawad Yuva  7District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 13 191679 Sanawad Birla  7District 3233G1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 11 191965 Indore Sanify  9District 3233G1  10  10  20 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,528  3,911 1,383
 236

 705  1,015  5  831  2620 395  3  2
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